
Zone Preis pro Monat
1 44,00 €
2 53,00 €
3 72,00 €
4 89,00 €
5 107,00 €
6 137,00 €
7 176,00 €
8 211,00 €
9 248,00 €

10 266,00 €

Zone Preis pro Monat
1 43,00 €
2 51,50 €
3 70,00 €
4 86,00 €
5 104,00 €
6 133,00 €
7 170,50 €
8 204,00 €
9 241,00 €

10 258,00 €

Job-Ticket Tarife
gültig ab 01.01.2025

Rabattstufe 1 (50 - 99 Teilnehmende)

Rabattstufe 2 (ab 100 Teilnehmende)


